
CDF NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL

1 LE BRUN FABIEN L'ESPERENCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE 93 90 95 278 90 90 92 272 550

2 MICHOUX HALLYNE LA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 87 91 91 269 80 80 83 243 512
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CDF NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL

1 GERMAIN BENOÎT TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES ILE DE France 98 99 98 295 94 96 95 285 580

2 BIDAUT ROMAIN TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX ILE DE France 96 99 98 293 92 92 95 279 572

3 SCHULER ERIC SOCIETE DE TIR AMITIE ALSACE 94 97 95 286 92 89 90 271 557

4 MICHOUX CYRIL LA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 93 96 99 288 87 86 90 263 551

5 METZINGER BEERNARD SOCIETE DE TIR AMITIE ALSACE 88 87 90 265 92 91 84 267 532

6 BONGIBAULT DAVID-ALEXANDRELA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 81 91 85 257 78 90 79 247 504

7 FREY DENIS SOCIETE DE TIR AMITIE ALSACE 76 83 80 239 79 81 79 239 478

8 LIEVRE BENOÎT LA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 85 73 90 248 75 74 79 228 476

9 MALLET ELODIE TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX ILE DE France 76 75 78 229 65 73 73 211 440
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CDF NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL

1 CONCEICAO ARMANDO STE DE TIR & D'E.P. CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 90 93 98 281 87 91 94 272 553

2 TOMAS EMMANUEL STE DE TIR & D'E.P. CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 88 89 82 259 90 91 97 278 537

3 CHARTRON PASCAL LA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 84 90 92 266 84 81 83 248 514

4 RIVOISI DANIEL SOCIETE DE TIR STAND ANGOUMOISIN POITOU CHARENTE 88 80 93 261 66 86 78 230 491

5 OLLIVON MICHEL LES EQUIPIERS GACHETTE ETAMPOISE ILE DE France 80 84 91 255 78 79 73 230 485

6 MICHOUX DIDIER LA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 87 83 92 262 71 73 77 221 483

7 ZAZA CHARLES SOCIETE DE TIR AMITIE ALSACE 94 84 88 266 64 81 70 215 481

8 VANDROS MICHELLE STE DE TIR & D'E.P. CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 87 90 84 261 58 78 82 218 479

9 CHARTRON JEAN-MARC LA BERRICHONNE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 79 81 83 243 84 69 74 227 470

10 LAHAYE PATRICK LES EQUIPIERS GACHETTE ETAMPOISE ILE DE France 86 79 91 256 70 72 69 211 467

11 ADES FERNAND SOCIETE DE TIR AMITIE ALSACE 63 68 83 214 66 64 70 200 414

12 ZUND PITT SOCIETE DE TIR AMITIE ALSACE 78 61 36 175 61 51 46 158 333

13 DARBLAY PATRICK LES EQUIPIERS GACHETTE ETAMPOISE ILE DE France 81 66 68 215 45 34 37 116 331
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CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL

METZINGER Bernard 532

AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM Alsace SCHULER Éric 557

FREY Denis 478

MICHOUX Cyril 551

2 LA BERRICHONNE Centre Val de Loire LIEVRE Benoît 476

BONGIBAULT David-Alexandre 504
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CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL

CONCEICAO Armando 553

1 STEP CHALON/SAONE Bourgogne VANDROS Michelle 479 1569

TOMAS Emmanuel 537

CHARTRON Jean-Marc 470

2 LA BERRICHONNE Centre Val de Loire MICHOUX Didier 483 1467

CHARTRON Pascal 514

OLLIVON Michel 485

3 E.G ETAMPOISE Ile de France LAHAYE Patrick 467

DARBLAY Patrick 331

ADES Fernand 414

4 AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM Alsace ZAZA Charles 481

ZUND Pitt 333

1283

1228
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